Ergebnisse vom Poolfechten in Friedrichshafen

pussamuy

0

Jugend

nuyos
-apjund

4,33
3,00
3,33
4,50
1,67
4,00
1,00
T

L1°,0°L0

0| 4,75

L190°¢0

0

T0°G0°¢CT

T0'v0°L0

LT €0°0T

LT°20°€0

LT TOET

91°¢1°20

IT'TT'TT

9T1°0T" .0

916097

Verein
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Name

Teilnehmer

apjund

13|Cornelius
12|Fabian
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9|Dario

5|Alex

1|Marina
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